
Monday, June 1, 2026 Thursday, August 6, 2026

Monday, June 1, 2026 Thursday, August 6, 2026

Apr 1, 2026 - May 29, 2026 Advance Registration 

 Mon | Jun 01, 2026 Classes Begin

 Mon | Jun 08, 2026 Late Registration/Add/Drop Ends at 5:00 PM

 Mon | Jun 08, 2026
Last day to notify professor of intent to pursue Accelerated 
Graduate placement credit for courses taken in Summer 26 
Subterm A

 Fri | Jul 10, 2026 Last day to withdraw

 Wed | Jul 15, 2026 Summer balances due

July 31-Aug 6, Fri.-Thurs.
All Final exams (All Final grades are due 24 hours after a final 
exam is administered or by noon on August 7 whichever is 
earlier)

 Mon | Aug 03, 2026 All final grades for graduating seniors are due by noon.

 Fri | Aug 07, 2026 All final grades for non-graduating students are due by noon.

 Thu | Sep 03, 2026
Last Day to submit successful completion Accelerated Graduate 
Placement Documentation to Graduate Programs offices for 
Summer 26 Subterm A

Summer  2026
Subterm A

Section Meeting Dates

Independence Day Holiday – University closed - No classes meet
Fri - July 3 thru Mon - July 6
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